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HALL A HALL B HALL C HALL D HALL E

9:30-10:30AM

5:30-6:30PM

체크인 & 아침 식사

경품 & 무료 굿즈 
증정
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12:30-1:30PM

점심 시간 휴
식

10:30-11:30AM

11:30-12:30PM

1:30-2:30PM

3:30-4:30PM

11:30-12:30PM

1:30-2:30PM

2:30-4:00PM

11:30-12:30PM

1:30-2:30PM

4:30-5:30PM

‘The Balance of 
Life’ — Caitlyn 
Browns

‘How to Build 
for the Future’ — 
Emelia Lockhart

‘The Soul of 
Architecture’ — 
Lemin Lau

‘Sustainability 
in our Cities’ — 
Rossana Hu 

‘F*ck Inhumane 
Structures’ — 
Rajot Ghames

‘Structure by 
Nature’ — Lee 
Powder

2026 SIAFF 시상식

‘어반 드림’ — Kim 
Soo-jin

‘Robarts Library’ 
— the University 
of Toronto

‘The Beginning 
and End’ — 
Darney Koh
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01일차
행사 일정 — 2026. 09. 28.

라이브 프로그램
스피커
상영회


